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Swing frame, small for VX, AX, 600 mm and 800 mm
wide enclosures — VX 8619.540

created: 18.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description: For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.
Material: Sheet steel
Surface finish: Zinc-plated

Cam with double-bit lock insert
Parts for attaching to the installation kit

Supply includes:

Note: The swing frame stay is required to lock the open swing frame
Depending on the mounting situation, punched sections with mounting flanges 23 x 64
mm are required
For further installation options, see "Technical details"

Product features

To fit: Enclosure type: VX
Enclosure type: AX
Width: = 600 mm
Width: = 800 mm

Units: 15U

Packs of: 1 pc(s).

Weight/pack: 4.14 kg

Copper weight (kg 0

© Rittal 2019


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO73042&print=true&useprint=true

per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:

© Rittal 2019

4028177919600

94039010

EC002620

EC002620

27189261

27189261

27189261

27189239

VX Swing frame, small, for W: 600/800 mm, 15 U
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