Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Swing frame, small for VX, AX, 600 mm and 800 mm wide enclosures – VX 8619.540

Date : Jun 18, 2019



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION 📎 CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

Swing frame, small for VX, AX, 600 mm and 800 mm wide enclosures – VX 8619.540

created: 18.06.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Product description	1
Description:	For mounting 482.6 mm (19") equipment.
Material:	Sheet steel
Surface finish:	Zinc-plated
Supply includes:	Cam with double-bit lock insert Parts for attaching to the installation kit
Note:	The swing frame stay is required to lock the open swing frame Depending on the mounting situation, punched sections with mounting flanges 23 x 64 mm are required For further installation options, see "Technical details"
Product features	
To fit:	Enclosure type: VX Enclosure type: AX Width: = 600 mm Width: = 800 mm
Units:	15 U
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	4.14 kg
Copper weight (kg	0

1

per piece):

EAN:	4028177919600
Customs tariff number:	94039010
ETIM 6.0:	EC002620
ETIM 5.0:	EC002620
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189261
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27189261
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189261
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27189239
Product description:	VX Swing frame, small, for W: 600/800 mm, 15 U